
 2020-2021 Athletic Team Representatives/CAC

Name First Name Last Name E-mail Team Role Season 7/31 mtg spring 22

Candace candance chang cchang13@gmail.com bowling team rep Fall N
Paula Clevenger Bay Clevenger Paulaw@wcs.edu Bowling coach fall Y
Kelley Jones Kelley Jones kelleyeudora@gmail.com volleyball team rep Fall N

Cynthia Davis Cynthia Davis cydav727@gmail.com volleyball Team rep Fall 
Ted Martinez Ted Martinez theodore.martinez@wcs.edu volleyball coach coach Fall Y

April Hulette April Hulette ajhulette@gmail.com volleyball financial rep
Jeff LeCates Jeff LeCates Jeff.lecates@comcast.net clay target coach Fall/Winter N

Liz MCClain Liz McClain ooartist@mac.com cross country coach Fall Y

Lori Stamper Lori Stamper loristamper2000@yahoo.com cross country-boys and girls team rep Fall Y y

Liz MCClain Liz McClain OOartist@mac.com comp cheer team rep Fall/Winter N

Natalie Coffin Natalie Coffin natalie.coffin@wcs.edu dance coach Fall N

Tina Whitlock Tina Whitlock tinaraewhitlock@gmail.com dance team rep Fall N

Barry Eddings Barry Eddings barry.eddings@wcs.edu fields Coach ALL Y

Kris williamson Kris Williamson williamson160@bellsouth.net football team treasurer Fall N y

Matthew Kriesky Matthew Kriesky matthew.kriesky@wcs.edu football coach Athletic Director Spring Fall Y

Paul Jones Paul Jones av8rdude007@att.net football senior rep team rep Fall N

Angela Dolan Angela Dolan amdolan71@gmail.com football team rep Fall N

Kristie Brewton Kristie Brewton thecougarnation@GMAIL.COM football team rep Fall Y y

football junior rep
fred curll football sophmore rep

Gina Cochran Gina Cochran ginacochran@comcast.net CAC
Tami Jones Tami Jones tami.jones@att.net football team parent CAC Fall Y

Gina Greenwood Gina Greenwood Chsvarsityfootballcheer@gmail.com football cheer team rep Fall Y

Pam Pearson Pamela Pearson pearsonpamelas@gmail.com football cheer coach Fall Y

Gina Greenwood Gina Greenwood ggreenwood100@comcast.net football cheer financial rep
Lene Thomas Lene Thomas chs.womenssoccerteam@gmail.com girls soccer team rep/treasurer Fall N
MaryBeth MaryBeth Downes mbdownes@aol.com girls soccer team rep Fall Y
Marylynn Williams Marylynn Williams Marylynn.williams@wcs.edu girls soccer coach Fall Y

girls soccer team rep fall Y
Mandy Skrove Mandy Skrove skrovefamily@gmail.com girls soccer CAC Fall Y

Jay Dalgarn Jay Dalgarn jay.dalgarn@wcs.edu golf coach Fall Y

Emily Newton Emily Newton emilycnewton@hotmail.com golf team rep Fall N

Lauren Harby Lauren Harby lauren.harby@wcs.edu JC CHEER Football and Basketballcoach Fall/Winter N

Amy Mays Amy Mays Amays205@gmail.com football freshman rep cheerleading team rep Fall / Winter Y

Bruce Hamilton Bruce Hamilton Brucehamilton15@icloud.com girls basketball coach
Dana Gorday Dana Gorday dgorday@comcast.net girls basketball team rep Winter
Kim Stinson Kim Stinson kimgstinson@gmail.com basketball cheer team rep Winter Y

Elizabeth Bledsoe Elizabeth Bledsoe ebledsoe2@comcast.net basketball cheer team rep winter
Ameila Curtis Ameila Curtis ameliabc22@gmail.com Basketball cheer coach winter N

Michelle Vigil Michelle Vigil Bmichelle68@yahoo.com Basketball team rep Winter N

Beth Page Beth Page chscougarsbasketball@gmail.com Basketball team rep Winter Y

Marcie Class hockey- club sport team rep Winter N

hockey- club sport Winter Y

camryn curry swim- club sport coach winter N

Jennifer Helton Jennifer Helton aggieswimmom@gmail.com swim- club sport team rep winter N

Audrey Audrey Koss audreycsun@hotmail.com swim-club sport finances team rep winter N

Kevin Duck Kevin Duck Kevin.Duck@wcs.edu wrestling coach Winter N

Melissa Durmon Melissa Durmon msmelissa615@gmail.com wrestling cheer coach Winter N

Steve LInd Steve lind stevemlind@gmail.com wrestling team rep team rep Winter N

Cory Clark Cory Clark Cory.clark@druryhotels.com baseball team rep Spring Y

Cory Clark Cory Clark chscougarsbaseball@gmail.com baseball team rep Spring Y

baseball
Chris Wyller chris wyller cougardiamondclubtreasurer@gmail.combaseball financial person team rep y

Rob Baughman Rob Baughman robb1@wcs.edu baseball coach Spring Y

Hollie Osteen Hollie Osteen holliestrawberry@yahoo.com boys soccer teamp rep Spring Y

Gerardo Caceres Gerardo Caceres gerardo.caceres@wcs.edu boys soccer coach Spring Y

girls lacrosse coacch coach Spring Y

Claire Ong Claire Ong cbradleyong@gmail.com girls lacrosse team treasurer Spring Y

Matt Bissinger Matt Bissinger matthewbissinger@yahoo.com girls lacrosse team rep Spring Y

Monica Maher Monica Maher monica.maher@wcs.edu boys lacrosse coach Spring N

Kristen Vaughn Kristen Vaughn vaughn.kristen@gmail.com softball team rep
Jordan Vaughn Jordan Vaughn jordanvaughn@comcast.net softball
Jeff Serbin Jeff serbin jeff.serbin@wcs.edu softball Coach Spring N

Samuel Ridley Samuel Ridley samuel.ridleyjr@wcs.edu Track and Freshmen Boys Basketballcoach Spring Y

Kris Kris Williamson williamson160@bellsouth.net Track team rep spring Y

Aj Villaareal AJ Villarreal bass team coach @ indy Spring N

bass team team rep Spring N

Keeley McGrath Keeley McGrath Patandkeeley@comcast.net tennis coach Spring N

Sheree Grow Sheree Grow Shereealice@hotmail.com tennis team rep (818) 519-5692 Spring N
Justin Anderson Justin Anderson justin.m.anderson21@gmail.com Golf CAC Y
Mario Vigil Mario Vigil mario.g.vigil535@gmail.com CAC N
Kevin Hacker Kevin hacker kevinhacker@comcast.net Cheer sideline CAC Y
Michael Yates Michael Yates yatesgm@bellsouth.net CAC
Erick Spears Erick Spears erick.spears@belmont.edu cross country CAC Y

Jeremy Moore Jeremy Moore Jeremy.moore@wcs.edu Mens' Basketball coach Athletic Director- Fall Y

Gregory Glass Greg Glass Gregory.Glass@wcs.edu Athletic Principal Y
Gina Cochran Gina Cochran Ginacochran@comcast.net sideline cheer CAC
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